
LOT 11 341 ESTATES S/D.

975-2614, WD 1008-442, DC 1022-2

RIZZO FORCH/RIZZO VINCENT
2895 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-4S-16-02952-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/18/2025 KS 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

118,400
1,752
18,500

138,652
38,910
99,742

HX HB 50,722
49,020

138,652
0

133,133

1402/1743 1/06/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORCH RIZZO

FORCH RIZZO & VINCE

1394/1896 8/26/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIANA RIZZO

FORCH RIZZO

2025
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30352 MAINT/ALTR 25 08/07/2012

20502 SFR 219 03/12/2003

2020HX Base Yr

2895 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,209 118.5600 132.79 160,543 2003 2003 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1112

BAS 1,112 100 1,112 108,901

FCP 240 25 60 5,876

FOP 68 30 20 1,959

FST 24 55 13 1,273

PTO 80 5 4 392

1,524 1,209 118,400

BAS= W18 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W28 S28 E21 FOP= S4 E17 N4 W17$
E17 N2 FCP= E12 N20 W12 S20$ N20 E8 FST= E4 N6 W4 S6$ N6$.

BAS

18

28

28

21 17
2

20

8

6

PTO 8

10

8

10

FOP4

17

4

17

FCP

12

20

12

20

FST
4

6

4

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 48 576.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,152

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

1,752

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 273.00 80.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


